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Last First Country Rank Born Member # Notes
Brugger Lilli Maria AUT 1 13/05/2000 EFC #00836499
Eistert Julia AUT 50 19/07/2002 EFC #00843810
Groess Chiara AUT 74 27/10/2003 EFC #00845735
Rom Florentine AUT 64 21/03/2000 EFC #00838305
Karaivanova Zlatina BUL 30/05/2004 EFC #00850498
Ryan Kelleigh CAN 15/01/1987 EFC #00848462
Castro Ariadna ESP 07/04/2001 EFC #00841640
Tellez Lucero SOFIA ESP 04/09/2005 EFC #00855579
Audibert Alicia FRA 47 28/07/2005 EFC #00849466
Bonnet Iliona FRA 76 19/11/2003 EFC #00826989
Bonny Esther FRA 82 16/12/2002 EFC #00714156
Breard Lila FRA 02/02/2004 EFC #00853331
Caceres Lucie FRA 21/06/2005 EFC #00853025
Costantini Philippine FRA 04/03/2002 EFC #00723344
Darde Cyrielle FRA 61 16/02/2003 EFC #00784608
Dupin Shana FRA 17/03/2004 EFC #00719343
Ediri Josephine FRA 29/03/2004 EFC #00825763
Le Chanjour PAULINE FRA 21/08/2004 EFC #00849427
Lemee Alice FRA 28/05/2003 EFC #00710906
Lignier ADELE ROSE FRA 01/08/2003 EFC #00849428
Marechal Jade FRA 11 02/10/2000 EFC #00841418
Mika Emma FRA 17/10/2003 EFC #00846655
Nayl Emmie FRA 30 09/05/2002 EFC #00726385
Nermond Oriane FRA 06/09/1996 EFC #00780049
Pagnin Stella FRA 12/04/2005 EFC #00858433
Parra Emily FRA 29/06/2003 EFC #00843863
Pelletier Heloise FRA 08/07/2003 EFC #00846690
Roger Garance FRA 14/01/2005 EFC #00719635
Rousseau Marion FRA 17 19/08/2003 EFC #00846696
Sanchez Chloe Marine FRA 25/02/2003 EFC #00846697
Savin Leonore FRA 25/05/2005 EFC #00714872
Tajan Morgane FRA 67 18/01/2003 EFC #00844455
Thierry JADE FRA 05/03/2005 EFC #00856211
Vincent Pauline FRA 14/08/2005 EFC #00853329
Ali Zara GBR 16/04/1998 EFC #00848281
Amore Victoria GBR 30/07/2007 EFC #00852039
Beardmore Emily GBR 122 24/08/2002 EFC #00837928
Beardmore Katherine GBR 24/09/1997 EFC #00828019
Campbell Yasmin GBR 17/06/2000 EFC #00833512
Cook Imogen GBR 17/07/2007 EFC #00852020
Craig Rhiannon GBR 30/03/2004 EFC #00847722
Culkin Nathalie GBR 12/05/2006 EFC #00851943
Currie Stephanie GBR 07/10/2005 EFC #00847776
Curwen Becci GBR 121 09/06/2001 EFC #00840530
De N'yeurt Tabitha GBR 136 03/08/2003 EFC #00842519
Elseehy Pako GBR 12/06/2006 EFC #00856353
Fraser Elizabeth GBR 27/09/2001 EFC #00857380
Gardner Georgia GBR 95 24/09/2003 EFC #00845361
Gavrilenko Tamara GBR 29/03/2005 EFC #00855017
Johnson Isabella GBR 96 25/03/2006 EFC #00847862
Knowles Alice GBR 16/09/2002 EFC #00848786
Knox Eleanor GBR 112 15/06/2003 EFC #00845376
Kwok Rachel GBR 06/01/1989 EFC #00749166
Mclaughlin Mhairi GBR 49 02/03/2000 EFC #00837757
Mcvinnie Abigael GBR 06/01/2007 EFC #00855937
Silk Georgia GBR 102 09/08/2002 EFC #00842552
Thompson Holly GBR 22/12/2002 EFC #00845358
Ward Amelia GBR 08/10/2005 EFC #00856306
Whitaker Rosie GBR 27/07/2003 EFC #00845809
Baars Anna GER 30/04/2004 EFC #00843679



Last First Country Rank Born Member # Notes
Berger Julia GER 22/06/2005 EFC #00854618
Kothieringer Anna Sophie GER 26/10/2003 EFC #00840125
Vogel Greta GER 22/11/2002 EFC #00843568
Hanzl Lilla Zsofia HUN 40 11/06/2000 EFC #00837955
Nekifor Erika HUN 108 19/02/2002 EFC #00843032
Tolgyesi Zsofia HUN 86 11/10/2002 EFC #00843041
Druck Lior ISR 35 10/06/2003 EFC #00845723
Koren Lihi ISR 12/09/2006 EFC #00852401
Kuritzky Gili ISR 17/09/2008 EFC #00854611
Soriano Goni ISR 29/09/2005 EFC #00853806
Sucher Shira ISR 30/05/2005 EFC #00854608
Tyagunov Kagan May ISR 06/05/2006 EFC #00852405
Biasco Karen ITA 12 05/05/2004 EFC #00848092
Bonechi Camilla ITA 15/06/2005 EFC #00853632
Calvanese Matilde ITA 12/12/2003 EFC #00847073
Candeago Eleonora ITA 21 07/09/2003 EFC #00844690
Carafa Vittoria ITA 19/05/2005 EFC #00848371
Ciampalini Vittoria ITA 33 02/12/2001 EFC #00839075
De Biasio Irene ITA 04/12/2003 EFC #00843577
Donatelli Teresa ITA 15 30/01/2000 EFC #00837234
Fornasier Alessia ITA 29/12/2001 EFC #00847062
Memoli Claudia ITA 26/09/2001 EFC #00839273
Raggio Sofia ITA 34 18/08/2004 EFC #00852999
Rotella Claudia ITA 12/09/2005 EFC #00854341
Sorini Maria Allegra ITA 27/04/2001 EFC #00836700
Spazzi Giorgia ITA 12/07/2001 EFC #00842394
Staino Alison ITA 20/05/2002 EFC #00841976
Yeung Natalie LUX 23/05/2006 EFC #00854975
Buijse Valerie NED 28/05/2005 EFC #00847883
Emanuel Ava NED 24/08/2005 EFC #00849194
Koster Tessa NED 100 25/01/2004 EFC #00845507
Dinca Andreea ROU 10 03/09/2005 EFC #00844997
Radu Paula ROU 10/10/2005 EFC #00844999
Sofran Teodora ROU 65 15/05/2003 EFC #00842173
Vasile Karina ROU 24/08/2004 EFC #00845001
Cantucci Gaia SVK 16 18/04/2001 EFC #00842378
Mikulak Sara SWE 06/02/2006 EFC #00848695
Jeng Zi-Yin TPE 16/07/2006 EFC #00857608
Lin Yu-Wei TPE 04/02/2006 EFC #00857606
Su Yu-Hsuan TPE 26/04/2007 EFC #00857605
Ting Ju-Hsuan TPE 23/05/2006 EFC #00857607
Kalkutina Olga UKR 11/04/2003 EFC #00843123
Sopit Olga UKR 57 27/02/2003 EFC #00841035
Nishimura Madeleine USA 06/04/2002 EFC #00841293
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Last First Country Rank Born Member # Notes
Brugger Lilli Maria AUT 1 13/05/2000 EFC #00836499
Dinca Andreea ROU 10 03/09/2005 EFC #00844997
Marechal Jade FRA 11 02/10/2000 EFC #00841418
Biasco Karen ITA 12 05/05/2004 EFC #00848092
Donatelli Teresa ITA 15 30/01/2000 EFC #00837234
Cantucci Gaia SVK 16 18/04/2001 EFC #00842378
Rousseau Marion FRA 17 19/08/2003 EFC #00846696
Candeago Eleonora ITA 21 07/09/2003 EFC #00844690
Nayl Emmie FRA 30 09/05/2002 EFC #00726385
Ciampalini Vittoria ITA 33 02/12/2001 EFC #00839075
Raggio Sofia ITA 34 18/08/2004 EFC #00852999
Druck Lior ISR 35 10/06/2003 EFC #00845723
Hanzl Lilla Zsofia HUN 40 11/06/2000 EFC #00837955
Audibert Alicia FRA 47 28/07/2005 EFC #00849466
Mclaughlin Mhairi GBR 49 02/03/2000 EFC #00837757
Eistert Julia AUT 50 19/07/2002 EFC #00843810
Sopit Olga UKR 57 27/02/2003 EFC #00841035
Darde Cyrielle FRA 61 16/02/2003 EFC #00784608
Rom Florentine AUT 64 21/03/2000 EFC #00838305
Sofran Teodora ROU 65 15/05/2003 EFC #00842173
Tajan Morgane FRA 67 18/01/2003 EFC #00844455
Groess Chiara AUT 74 27/10/2003 EFC #00845735
Bonnet Iliona FRA 76 19/11/2003 EFC #00826989
Bonny Esther FRA 82 16/12/2002 EFC #00714156
Tolgyesi Zsofia HUN 86 11/10/2002 EFC #00843041
Gardner Georgia GBR 95 24/09/2003 EFC #00845361
Johnson Isabella GBR 96 25/03/2006 EFC #00847862
Koster Tessa NED 100 25/01/2004 EFC #00845507
Silk Georgia GBR 102 09/08/2002 EFC #00842552
Nekifor Erika HUN 108 19/02/2002 EFC #00843032
Knox Eleanor GBR 112 15/06/2003 EFC #00845376
Curwen Becci GBR 121 09/06/2001 EFC #00840530
Beardmore Emily GBR 122 24/08/2002 EFC #00837928
De N'yeurt Tabitha GBR 136 03/08/2003 EFC #00842519
Ali Zara GBR 16/04/1998 EFC #00848281
Amore Victoria GBR 30/07/2007 EFC #00852039
Baars Anna GER 30/04/2004 EFC #00843679
Beardmore Katherine GBR 24/09/1997 EFC #00828019
Berger Julia GER 22/06/2005 EFC #00854618
Bonechi Camilla ITA 15/06/2005 EFC #00853632
Breard Lila FRA 02/02/2004 EFC #00853331
Buijse Valerie NED 28/05/2005 EFC #00847883
Caceres Lucie FRA 21/06/2005 EFC #00853025
Calvanese Matilde ITA 12/12/2003 EFC #00847073
Campbell Yasmin GBR 17/06/2000 EFC #00833512
Carafa Vittoria ITA 19/05/2005 EFC #00848371
Castro Ariadna ESP 07/04/2001 EFC #00841640
Cook Imogen GBR 17/07/2007 EFC #00852020
Costantini Philippine FRA 04/03/2002 EFC #00723344
Craig Rhiannon GBR 30/03/2004 EFC #00847722
Culkin Nathalie GBR 12/05/2006 EFC #00851943
Currie Stephanie GBR 07/10/2005 EFC #00847776
De Biasio Irene ITA 04/12/2003 EFC #00843577
Dupin Shana FRA 17/03/2004 EFC #00719343
Ediri Josephine FRA 29/03/2004 EFC #00825763
Elseehy Pako GBR 12/06/2006 EFC #00856353
Emanuel Ava NED 24/08/2005 EFC #00849194
Fornasier Alessia ITA 29/12/2001 EFC #00847062
Fraser Elizabeth GBR 27/09/2001 EFC #00857380
Gavrilenko Tamara GBR 29/03/2005 EFC #00855017



Last First Country Rank Born Member # Notes
Jeng Zi-Yin TPE 16/07/2006 EFC #00857608
Kalkutina Olga UKR 11/04/2003 EFC #00843123
Karaivanova Zlatina BUL 30/05/2004 EFC #00850498
Knowles Alice GBR 16/09/2002 EFC #00848786
Koren Lihi ISR 12/09/2006 EFC #00852401
Kothieringer Anna Sophie GER 26/10/2003 EFC #00840125
Kuritzky Gili ISR 17/09/2008 EFC #00854611
Kwok Rachel GBR 06/01/1989 EFC #00749166
Le Chanjour PAULINE FRA 21/08/2004 EFC #00849427
Lemee Alice FRA 28/05/2003 EFC #00710906
Lignier ADELE ROSE FRA 01/08/2003 EFC #00849428
Lin Yu-Wei TPE 04/02/2006 EFC #00857606
Mcvinnie Abigael GBR 06/01/2007 EFC #00855937
Memoli Claudia ITA 26/09/2001 EFC #00839273
Mika Emma FRA 17/10/2003 EFC #00846655
Mikulak Sara SWE 06/02/2006 EFC #00848695
Nermond Oriane FRA 06/09/1996 EFC #00780049
Nishimura Madeleine USA 06/04/2002 EFC #00841293
Pagnin Stella FRA 12/04/2005 EFC #00858433
Parra Emily FRA 29/06/2003 EFC #00843863
Pelletier Heloise FRA 08/07/2003 EFC #00846690
Radu Paula ROU 10/10/2005 EFC #00844999
Roger Garance FRA 14/01/2005 EFC #00719635
Rotella Claudia ITA 12/09/2005 EFC #00854341
Ryan Kelleigh CAN 15/01/1987 EFC #00848462
Sanchez Chloe Marine FRA 25/02/2003 EFC #00846697
Savin Leonore FRA 25/05/2005 EFC #00714872
Soriano Goni ISR 29/09/2005 EFC #00853806
Sorini Maria Allegra ITA 27/04/2001 EFC #00836700
Spazzi Giorgia ITA 12/07/2001 EFC #00842394
Staino Alison ITA 20/05/2002 EFC #00841976
Su Yu-Hsuan TPE 26/04/2007 EFC #00857605
Sucher Shira ISR 30/05/2005 EFC #00854608
Tellez Lucero SOFIA ESP 04/09/2005 EFC #00855579
Thierry JADE FRA 05/03/2005 EFC #00856211
Thompson Holly GBR 22/12/2002 EFC #00845358
Ting Ju-Hsuan TPE 23/05/2006 EFC #00857607
Tyagunov Kagan May ISR 06/05/2006 EFC #00852405
Vasile Karina ROU 24/08/2004 EFC #00845001
Vincent Pauline FRA 14/08/2005 EFC #00853329
Vogel Greta GER 22/11/2002 EFC #00843568
Ward Amelia GBR 08/10/2005 EFC #00856306
Whitaker Rosie GBR 27/07/2003 EFC #00845809
Yeung Natalie LUX 23/05/2006 EFC #00854975



15 poules
4 poules of 6 and 11 poules of 7
80 (79.21% of 101) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Piste 1

11:00

Referee(s):

CEGIELSKI Bartosz (POL)

CURWEN Becci GBR

BEARDMORE Emily GBR

BERGER Julia GER

PAGNIN Stella FRA

JENG Zi-Yin TPE

DE BIASIO Irene ITA

Piste 2

11:00

Referee(s):

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT)

KNOX Eleanor GBR

NISHIMURA Madeleine USA

VOGEL Greta GER

DE N'YEURT Tabitha GBR

DINCA Andreea ROU

EDIRI Josephine FRA

ROTELLA Claudia ITA

Piste 3

11:00

Referee(s):

DONNELLY Devin (USA)

MARECHAL Jade FRA

WHITAKER Rosie GBR

KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER

NERMOND Oriane FRA

THOMPSON Holly GBR

NEKIFOR Erika HUN

FORNASIER Alessia ITA



Piste 4

11:00

Referee(s):

SERAFIN Blazej (POL)

SILK Georgia GBR

PARRA Emily FRA

TING Ju-Hsuan TPE

AMORE Victoria GBR

DUPIN Shana FRA

TELLEZ LUCERO SOFIA ESP

BIASCO Karen ITA

Piste 5

11:00

Referee(s):

CHRISTEN Roman (GER)

WARD Amelia GBR

MIKA Emma FRA

DONATELLI Teresa ITA

GAVRILENKO Tamara GBR

CACERES Lucie FRA

SORIANO Goni ISR

KOSTER Tessa NED

Piste 6

11:00

Referee(s):

PERELMANN Mark (ISR)

JOHNSON Isabella GBR

LE CHANJOUR PAULINE FRA

CALVANESE Matilde ITA

ELSEEHY Pako GBR

COSTANTINI Philippine FRA

VASILE Karina ROU

CANTUCCI Gaia SVK



Piste 7

11:00

Referee(s):

ABRAHAMS Paul (GBR)

ROUSSEAU Marion FRA

GARDNER Georgia GBR

CASTRO Ariadna ESP

PELLETIER Heloise FRA

BEARDMORE Katherine GBR

BONECHI Camilla ITA

MIKULAK Sara SWE

Piste 8

11:00

Referee(s):

STRELETSKI Florent (FRA)

VINCENT Pauline FRA

LEMEE Alice FRA

CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA

ALI Zara GBR

TYAGUNOV KAGAN May ISR

TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN

Piste 9

11:00

Referee(s):

LEROUGE Frederic (FRA)

KNOWLES Alice GBR

BONNY Esther FRA

RYAN Kelleigh CAN

COOK Imogen GBR

NAYL Emmie FRA

MEMOLI Claudia ITA

KALKUTINA Olga UKR



Piste 10

11:00

Referee(s):

DEAMER Euan (GBR)

ROGER Garance FRA

LIN Yu-Wei TPE

RADU Paula ROU

BONNET Iliona FRA

KOREN Lihi ISR

CIAMPALINI Vittoria ITA

KWOK Rachel GBR

Piste 11

11:00

Referee(s):

MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)

SANCHEZ Chloe Marine FRA

RAGGIO Sofia ITA

KURITZKY Gili ISR

SAVIN Leonore FRA

YEUNG Natalie LUX

GROESS Chiara AUT

FRASER Elizabeth GBR

Piste 12

11:00

Referee(s):

GOURMAND Logan (FRA)

TAJAN Morgane FRA

CARAFA Vittoria ITA

CRAIG Rhiannon GBR

DRUCK Lior ISR

BAARS Anna GER

BUIJSE Valerie NED



Piste 13

11:00

Referee(s):

RIVIERE Francois (FRA)

STAINO Alison ITA

MCVINNIE Abigael GBR

KARAIVANOVA Zlatina BUL

HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN

BREARD Lila FRA

SOFRAN Teodora ROU

Piste 14

11:00

Referee(s):

COWAN Benedict (GBR)

SPAZZI Giorgia ITA

MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR

EMANUEL Ava NED

SU Yu-Hsuan TPE

ROM Florentine AUT

THIERRY JADE FRA

Piste 15

11:00

Referee(s):

BESSY Matthieu (FRA)

CULKIN Nathalie GBR

CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR

EISTERT Julia AUT

SOPIT Olga UKR

SORINI Maria Allegra ITA

LIGNIER ADELE ROSE FRA
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 DRUCK Lior HAPOK ISR 5 1.00 25 5 +20 Advanced
2 CIAMPALINI Vittoria ITA 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
3 CAMPBELL Yasmin FIGHFF GBR 5 1.00 25 7 +18 Advanced
4 CALVANESE Matilde ITA 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
5 VINCENT Pauline FRA 5 1.00 23 12 +11 Advanced
6 KURITZKY Gili HAPOK ISR 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
7 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie KTFLM GER 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
8 NAYL Emmie LIMOC FRA 5 0.83 27 11 +16 Advanced
9 MARECHAL Jade BLR FRA 5 0.83 25 12 +13 Advanced
10 RYAN Kelleigh CAN 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
11 RAGGIO Sofia ITA 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
12 MEMOLI Claudia ITA 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
13 VOGEL Greta PSVS GER 5 0.83 26 19 +7 Advanced
14 BONNET Iliona BLR FRA 5 0.83 26 20 +6 Advanced
15 BIASCO Karen ITA 5 0.83 29 24 +5 Advanced
16 DE BIASIO Irene ITA 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
17 SOPIT Olga KIEW UKR 4 0.80 20 10 +10 Advanced
18 STAINO Alison ITA 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
19 HANZL Lilla Zsofia TUS HUN 4 0.80 23 14 +9 Advanced
20 SPAZZI Giorgia ITA 4 0.80 22 14 +8 Advanced
21 NISHIMURA Madeleine USA 4 0.67 28 17 +11 Advanced
22 LE CHANJOUR PAULINE PEZEC FRA 4 0.67 26 16 +10 Advanced
23 BEARDMORE Katherine FIGHFF GBR 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
24 CANTUCCI Gaia SLAVSB SVK 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
25 KOSTER Tessa SCHEA NED 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
26 DONATELLI Teresa ITA 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
27 ROGER Garance CEMVDS FRA 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
28 NEKIFOR Erika TORE HUN 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
29 DINCA Andreea CSASB ROU 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
30 BONECHI Camilla ITA 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
31 MIKA Emma REIMC FRA 4 0.67 22 18 +4 Advanced
32 FORNASIER Alessia ITA 4 0.67 23 21 +2 Advanced
33 WARD Amelia CRAWS GBR 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
34 GROESS Chiara SZTK AUT 4 0.67 21 21 0 Advanced
35 CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA 3 0.60 22 14 +8 Advanced
36 PAGNIN Stella BLR FRA 3 0.60 18 11 +7 Advanced
37 SOFRAN Teodora CSASB ROU 3 0.60 21 16 +5 Advanced
38 TYAGUNOV KAGAN May HAPOA ISR 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
39 TAJAN Morgane FRA 3 0.60 18 15 +3 Advanced
40T CURWEN Becci MILLS GBR 3 0.60 18 16 +2 Advanced
40T CARAFA Vittoria G.VS ITA 3 0.60 18 16 +2 Advanced
40T ROM Florentine STLFG AUT 3 0.60 18 16 +2 Advanced
43 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi SALLH GBR 3 0.60 18 19 -1 Advanced
44 TOLGYESI Zsofia FTC HUN 3 0.60 20 22 -2 Advanced
45 EISTERT Julia AUT 3 0.60 16 19 -3 Advanced
46T TING Ju-Hsuan TPE 3 0.50 25 18 +7 Advanced
46T KOREN Lihi HAPOK ISR 3 0.50 25 18 +7 Advanced
48 DUPIN Shana LORIS FRA 3 0.50 27 22 +5 Advanced
49 FRASER Elizabeth NEWHS GBR 3 0.50 26 21 +5 Advanced
50 JOHNSON Isabella FENCCL GBR 3 0.50 24 19 +5 Advanced
51 EDIRI Josephine MEAUC FRA 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
52 BONNY Esther NANTN FRA 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
53 GAVRILENKO Tamara CHAMC GBR 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
54 CASTRO Ariadna CCC- ESP 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
55 TELLEZ LUCERO SOFIA CEG- ESP 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
56 ROTELLA Claudia ITA 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
57 ROUSSEAU Marion TAMP FRA 3 0.50 19 20 -1 Advanced
58 SILK Georgia NEWHS GBR 3 0.50 25 27 -2 Advanced
59 PARRA Emily LYONS FRA 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
60 SANCHEZ Chloe Marine MONTC FRA 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
61 GARDNER Georgia ALDEF GBR 3 0.50 18 22 -4 Advanced
62 SORINI Maria Allegra ITA 2 0.40 21 17 +4 Advanced
63 JENG Zi-Yin TPE 2 0.40 19 19 0 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
64 SU Yu-Hsuan TPE 2 0.40 19 20 -1 Advanced
65 BUIJSE Valerie SCHEA NED 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
66 BAARS Anna PSVS GER 2 0.40 15 18 -3 Advanced
67 KARAIVANOVA Zlatina AVTO BUL 2 0.40 16 20 -4 Advanced
68 EMANUEL Ava HOLLS NED 2 0.40 15 19 -4 Advanced
69 BEARDMORE Emily FIGHFF GBR 2 0.40 13 22 -9 Advanced
70 PELLETIER Heloise MEDOC FRA 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
71 MIKULAK Sara ANGBF SWE 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
72 COSTANTINI Philippine LEV FRA 2 0.33 17 22 -5 Advanced
73 VASILE Karina CSASB ROU 2 0.33 16 23 -7 Advanced
74 NERMOND Oriane CHAM FRA 2 0.33 14 21 -7 Advanced
75 RADU Paula CSASB ROU 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Advanced
76 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 2 0.33 15 24 -9 Advanced
77 THIERRY JADE FRA 1 0.20 16 20 -4 Advanced
78 LEMEE Alice KOURG FRA 1 0.20 15 19 -4 Advanced
79 BREARD Lila FRA 1 0.20 13 20 -7 Advanced
80 BERGER Julia SCB GER 1 0.20 10 21 -11 Advanced
81 MCVINNIE Abigael SALLH GBR 1 0.20 11 23 -12 Eliminated
82 CULKIN Nathalie SALLPF GBR 1 0.20 9 22 -13 Eliminated
83 SORIANO Goni MEGI ISR 1 0.17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
84 KWOK Rachel ACAD GBR 1 0.17 17 25 -8 Eliminated
85 KNOX Eleanor NEWHS GBR 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
86 THOMPSON Holly CAMBS GBR 1 0.17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
87T SAVIN Leonore CANNC FRA 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
87T CACERES Lucie FRA 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
89 KNOWLES Alice ACAD GBR 1 0.17 13 25 -12 Eliminated
90 AMORE Victoria ZFWFC GBR 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
91 DE N'YEURT Tabitha BATHSC GBR 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
92T ALI Zara FENCCL GBR 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
92T LIGNIER ADELE ROSE NANTN FRA 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
94T LIN Yu-Wei TPE 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
94T WHITAKER Rosie GBR 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
96 CRAIG Rhiannon HERE GBR 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
97T YEUNG Natalie CEGD LUX 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
97T COOK Imogen SALLH GBR 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
99 ELSEEHY Pako GBR 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
DNF BRUGGER Lilli Maria AFCS AUT Withdrew
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London Cup EFC U23
06 November 2022 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Member # Born Country
1 ROUSSEAU Marion 00846696 19/08/2003 FRA
2 CIAMPALINI Vittoria 00839075 02/12/2001 ITA
3T MEMOLI Claudia 00839273 26/09/2001 ITA
3T CAMPBELL Yasmin 00833512 17/06/2000 GBR
5 RYAN Kelleigh 00848462 15/01/1987 CAN
6 SOPIT Olga 00841035 27/02/2003 UKR
7 BONNY Esther 00714156 16/12/2002 FRA
8 PELLETIER Heloise 00846690 08/07/2003 FRA
9 DRUCK Lior 00845723 10/06/2003 ISR
10 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie 00840125 26/10/2003 GER
11 MARECHAL Jade 00841418 02/10/2000 FRA
12 DINCA Andreea 00844997 03/09/2005 ROU
13 SOFRAN Teodora 00842173 15/05/2003 ROU
14 KOREN Lihi 00852401 12/09/2006 ISR
15 JOHNSON Isabella 00847862 25/03/2006 GBR
16 CASTRO Ariadna 00841640 07/04/2001 ESP
17 CALVANESE Matilde 00847073 12/12/2003 ITA
18 DE BIASIO Irene 00843577 04/12/2003 ITA
19 STAINO Alison 00841976 20/05/2002 ITA
20 NISHIMURA Madeleine 00841293 06/04/2002 USA
21 LE CHANJOUR PAULINE 00849427 21/08/2004 FRA
22 CANTUCCI Gaia 00842378 18/04/2001 SVK
23 KOSTER Tessa 00845507 25/01/2004 NED
24 FORNASIER Alessia 00847062 29/12/2001 ITA
25 GROESS Chiara 00845735 27/10/2003 AUT
26 CANDEAGO Eleonora 00844690 07/09/2003 ITA
27 TYAGUNOV KAGAN May 00852405 06/05/2006 ISR
28 TAJAN Morgane 00844455 18/01/2003 FRA
29 ROM Florentine 00838305 21/03/2000 AUT
30 EISTERT Julia 00843810 19/07/2002 AUT
31 EDIRI Josephine 00825763 29/03/2004 FRA
32 SANCHEZ Chloe Marine 00846697 25/02/2003 FRA
33 VINCENT Pauline 00853329 14/08/2005 FRA
34 KURITZKY Gili 00854611 17/09/2008 ISR
35 NAYL Emmie 00726385 09/05/2002 FRA
36 RAGGIO Sofia 00852999 18/08/2004 ITA
37 VOGEL Greta 00843568 22/11/2002 GER
38 BONNET Iliona 00826989 19/11/2003 FRA
39 BIASCO Karen 00848092 05/05/2004 ITA
40 HANZL Lilla Zsofia 00837955 11/06/2000 HUN
41 SPAZZI Giorgia 00842394 12/07/2001 ITA
42 BEARDMORE Katherine 00828019 24/09/1997 GBR
43 DONATELLI Teresa 00837234 30/01/2000 ITA
44 ROGER Garance 00719635 14/01/2005 FRA
45 NEKIFOR Erika 00843032 19/02/2002 HUN
46 BONECHI Camilla 00853632 15/06/2005 ITA
47 MIKA Emma 00846655 17/10/2003 FRA
48 WARD Amelia 00856306 08/10/2005 GBR
49 PAGNIN Stella 00858433 12/04/2005 FRA
50T CURWEN Becci 00840530 09/06/2001 GBR
50T CARAFA Vittoria 00848371 19/05/2005 ITA
52 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 00837757 02/03/2000 GBR
53 TOLGYESI Zsofia 00843041 11/10/2002 HUN
54 TING Ju-Hsuan 00857607 23/05/2006 TPE
55 DUPIN Shana 00719343 17/03/2004 FRA
56 GAVRILENKO Tamara 00855017 29/03/2005 GBR
57 TELLEZ LUCERO SOFIA 00855579 04/09/2005 ESP
58 SILK Georgia 00842552 09/08/2002 GBR
59 SORINI Maria Allegra 00836700 27/04/2001 ITA
60 BUIJSE Valerie 00847883 28/05/2005 NED
61 BAARS Anna 00843679 30/04/2004 GER
62 EMANUEL Ava 00849194 24/08/2005 NED
63 VASILE Karina 00845001 24/08/2004 ROU



Place Name Member # Born Country
64 BERGER Julia 00854618 22/06/2005 GER
65 FRASER Elizabeth 00857380 27/09/2001 GBR
66 ROTELLA Claudia 00854341 12/09/2005 ITA
67 PARRA Emily 00843863 29/06/2003 FRA
68 GARDNER Georgia 00845361 24/09/2003 GBR
69 JENG Zi-Yin 00857608 16/07/2006 TPE
70 SU Yu-Hsuan 00857605 26/04/2007 TPE
71 KARAIVANOVA Zlatina 00850498 30/05/2004 BUL
72 BEARDMORE Emily 00837928 24/08/2002 GBR
73 MIKULAK Sara 00848695 06/02/2006 SWE
74 COSTANTINI Philippine 00723344 04/03/2002 FRA
75 NERMOND Oriane 00780049 06/09/1996 FRA
76 RADU Paula 00844999 10/10/2005 ROU
77 KALKUTINA Olga 00843123 11/04/2003 UKR
78 THIERRY JADE 00856211 05/03/2005 FRA
79 LEMEE Alice 00710906 28/05/2003 FRA
80 BREARD Lila 00853331 02/02/2004 FRA
81 MCVINNIE Abigael 00855937 06/01/2007 GBR
82 CULKIN Nathalie 00851943 12/05/2006 GBR
83 SORIANO Goni 00853806 29/09/2005 ISR
84 KWOK Rachel 00749166 06/01/1989 GBR
85 KNOX Eleanor 00845376 15/06/2003 GBR
86 THOMPSON Holly 00845358 22/12/2002 GBR
87T SAVIN Leonore 00714872 25/05/2005 FRA
87T CACERES Lucie 00853025 21/06/2005 FRA
89 KNOWLES Alice 00848786 16/09/2002 GBR
90 AMORE Victoria 00852039 30/07/2007 GBR
91 DE N'YEURT Tabitha 00842519 03/08/2003 GBR
92T ALI Zara 00848281 16/04/1998 GBR
92T LIGNIER ADELE ROSE 00849428 01/08/2003 FRA
94T WHITAKER Rosie 00845809 27/07/2003 GBR
94T LIN Yu-Wei 00857606 04/02/2006 TPE
96 CRAIG Rhiannon 00847722 30/03/2004 GBR
97T YEUNG Natalie 00854975 23/05/2006 LUX
97T COOK Imogen 00852020 17/07/2007 GBR
99 ELSEEHY Pako 00856353 12/06/2006 GBR
DNF BRUGGER Lilli Maria 00836499 13/05/2000 AUT



London Cup EFC U23
06 November 2022 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ABRAHAMS Paul GBR C 00750471 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BALOGH Reka ROU B 00827836 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
BESSY Matthieu FRA B 00762706 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
CEGIELSKI Bartosz POL B 00777040 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CHRISTEN Roman GER B 00691006 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA B 00831586 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
COWAN Benedict GBR 00858055 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DEAMER Euan GBR B 00833776 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DEAMER Luke GBR B 00840524 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DONNELLY Devin USA B 00836234 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DUCARME Florence FRA B 00688589 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FIELDING David GBR C 00835809 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
FRERES Hugo BEL B 00836036 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GOURMAND Logan FRA B 00754450 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAZELWOOD Daniel GBR B 00835806 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 00688360 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LEROUGE Frederic FRA B 00830715 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MADR Vilem CZE B 00002618 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MCDERMOTT Chiara GBR C 00000859 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PERELMANN Mark ISR B 00003537 Ref: 1
RIVIERE Francois FRA B 00739702 Ref: 1
SERAFIN Blazej POL B 00690118 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT B 00840282 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR B 00689250 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STRELETSKI Florent FRA B 00761523 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


